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The snap-in cover plate is an essential addition for retro-fits and changes  
in lighting schemes 

•	The easy to install cover plate is held in place by snap tabs that accommodate plate thicknesses from .125” to .250”

•	The snap-in feature can help reduce installation time by more than 60%

•	The molded-in template matching the standard Grote flange mounting hole pattern allows error-free screw mounting for 
added security

•	The included foam gasket minimizes any chance of moisture intrusion

•	Requires 4 ½” or 6 ½” mounting hole

•	Comes in packs of 2 covers

MATERIALS
Polycarbonate 
Finish: Gray/Black

4” Round & 6” Oval Snap-In Cover Plates
Data Sheet

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 COLOR

94380-4	 4” Round Snap-In Cover Plate	 Gray

94382-4	 4” Round Snap-In Cover Plate	 Black

94390-4	 6” Oval Snap-In Cover Plate	 Gray

94392-4	 6” Oval Snap-In Cover Plate	 Black

0.87"
(22 mm)

5.2"
(132.3 mm)

0.85"
(21.5 mm)

3.6"
(91.45 mm)

7.85"
(199.35 mm)


